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Direction
Ascoli Piceno - VIA Trieste EX-Olimpia — Villa Pigna Bas-
sa - Capitan Giacomo

29 stops

Open route schedule

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Trieste EX-Olimpia

VIA Trieste-Scuola Guida

Lungotronto-Piazza Giacomini

Ascoli Piceno - Liceo Classico

Ascoli Piceno - Pasticceria Marini

Farmacia Panata - C. Parignano

Bivio VIA PO - Campo Parignano

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Zeppelle-Golden Art

Ascoli Pieno - Casa DI Cura Luciani

Stadio Piazzale

Ascoli Piceno - BAR Rozzi

Ascoli Piceno -VIA Marini-Uff.Finanziari

Ascoli Piceno - Questura-Porta Maggiore

Ascoli Piceno - Iti

Ascoli Piceno - Croce DI Tolignano

Banca Castign. Monticelli

Monticelli -Esso

Ascoli Piceno - Monticelli Ospedale

Monticelli VIA DEI Girasoli

Ascoli Piceno - Monticelli Tigre

Route schedule
Ascoli Piceno - VIA Trieste EX-Olimpia — Villa Pigna Bas-
sa - Capitan Giacomo

Monday 08:45-19:45

Tuesday 08:45-19:45

Wednesday 08:45-19:45

Thursday 08:45-19:45

Friday 08:45-19:45

Saturday 08:45-19:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ascoli Piceno - VIA Trieste EX-Olimpia

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
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Casa Cantoniera (Monticelli)

UP Mctc - Asse Attrezzato

Marino Scuola Elementare

Pensione Pavoni - Marino

Carisap Villa Pigna

VIA Barbarana

Incrocio Folignano VIA Barbarana

Campetto Pigna Alta

Villa Pigna Bassa - Capitan Giacomo



Direction
Villa Pigna Bassa - Capitan Giacomo — Cinema Odeon

26 stops

Open route schedule

Villa Pigna Bassa - Capitan Giacomo

Merceria Paola Villa Pigna

Villa Pigna Bassa - Piazza S.Bolivar

Farmacia Villa Pigna

Carabinieri

Hotel Villa Pigna

Carisap Villa Pigna

Pensione Pavoni - Marino

Casa Cantoniera - Monticelli

Ascoli Piceno - Monticelli Tigre

Monticelli VIA DEI Girasoli

Ascoli Piceno - Monticelli Ospedale

Monticelli - Esso

Banca Castign. Monticelli

Officine Salaria-Circonvallazione Stadio

LE Terrazze - Circonvallazione Stadio

Ginestre

Bivio Vallesenzana Circon.Stadio

BAR Stadio - Circonvallazione Stadio

Ascoli Piceno - Stadio

Ascoli Piceno - Casa DI Cura Luciani

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Zeppelle-Golden Art

Bivio VIA PO - Campo Parignano

Farmacia Panata - C.Parignano

Ascoli Piceno -Pasticceria Marini

Route schedule
Villa Pigna Bassa - Capitan Giacomo — Cinema Odeon

Monday 20:19

Tuesday 20:19

Wednesday 20:19

Thursday 20:19

Friday 20:19

Saturday 20:19

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Villa Pigna Bassa - Capitan Giacomo

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-515003836


Cinema Odeon



Direction
Rotonda Lungotronto-Centro — Villa Pigna Bassa - Capi-
tan Giacomo

27 stops

Open route schedule

Rotonda Lungotronto-Centro

Ascoli Piceno - Liceo Classico

Ascoli Piceno - Pasticceria Marini

Farmacia Panata - C. Parignano

Bivio VIA PO - Campo Parignano

Ascoli Piceno - VIA Zeppelle-Golden Art

Ascoli Pieno - Casa DI Cura Luciani

Stadio Piazzale

Ascoli Piceno - BAR Rozzi

Ascoli Piceno -VIA Marini-Uff.Finanziari

Ascoli Piceno - Questura-Porta Maggiore

Ascoli Piceno - Iti

Ascoli Piceno - Croce DI Tolignano

Banca Castign. Monticelli

Monticelli -Esso

Ascoli Piceno - Monticelli Ospedale

Monticelli VIA DEI Girasoli

Ascoli Piceno - Monticelli Tigre

Casa Cantoniera (Monticelli)

UP Mctc - Asse Attrezzato

Marino Scuola Elementare

Pensione Pavoni - Marino

Carisap Villa Pigna

VIA Barbarana

Route schedule
Rotonda Lungotronto-Centro — Villa Pigna Bassa - Capi-
tan Giacomo

Monday 07:50

Tuesday 07:50

Wednesday 07:50

Thursday 07:50

Friday 07:50

Saturday 07:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rotonda Lungotronto-Centro

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-1a-2777956560-515003836


Incrocio Folignano VIA Barbarana

Campetto Pigna Alta

Villa Pigna Bassa - Capitan Giacomo

1a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ascoli Piceno

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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